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8
16:35

1000 m
50.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 65 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 50.000  (31.250 10.000 5.000 2.500 1.250)
Open 

1
1000

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

53.0

Burnt Rock
5j. b W (Rock Of Rochelle - Scorching)

Trainer: S Von Willingh Smit
Besitzer: E E Griebenow

J Mphanya

06.03 Fairview 11 1200 41,0 D Bogaleboile Beethoven - Royal Fort - Forty Days
27.01 Fvp 7 1300 15,0 M Byleveld Dads Roots - Duke Of Cards - Wood For Th
17.12 Fvp 8 1300 8,5 S Fortune Tarzan - Scribo - For Luck Sake
22.11 Fvp 5 1300 4,0 C Maujean November Storm - Seattle Mermaid - Toast
01.11 Fvp 2 1300 8,1 L Mxothwa Mtakatyi - Burnt Rock - Zabivaka

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

59.5

Leslie Shadowliner
5j. b W (Main Aim - Daisy Delux)

Trainer: R/S Hill
Besitzer: R A Hill

Anton Marcus

17.06 Grp 3 1200 26,0 A Mgudlwa Red Eight - Jonathan - Leslie Shadowliner
22.03 Greyville 11 1200 9,5 G Wright Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
08.03 Greyville 11 1000 8,5 D Schwarz We Light The Fire - Constantine - Alfonsa S
12.02 Grp 9 1400 29,0 S Brown Guru's Pride - African Sunrise - Heroic Deed
08.01 Grp 5 1200 13,0 K De Melo Bedazzled Joker - Captain Cobalt - Mutawa

3
Box: 3
ML: 26,0

56.0

Gallagher
4j. b W (Var - Oasis Song)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: J D Dempers

K Sakayi

16.03 Flamingo 7 1000 5,2 M Yeni Singfonico - Spanish Fort - Dolphin
09.03 Flamingo 4 1000 6,8 K Matsunyane Windy Flight - What A Seven - Elegant Gen
03.02 Flamingo 3 1000 3,7 M H Zuma What A Seven - Dolphin - Gallagher
20.01 Flamingo 4 1000 6,2 K Matsunyane West Of Seattle - Tokolosh - Manhattan Coc
06.01 Flamingo 6 1000 4,5 K Matsunyane Windy Flight - Spanish Fort - Bold Matador

4
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

60.5

Elegant General
5j. b W (Brave Tin Soldier - Elegant Blush)

Trainer: Wgc Miller
Besitzer: W G C Miller

M Yeni

23.03 Flamingo 1 1000 9,0 C Habib Elegant General - What A Seven - Spanish 
09.03 Flamingo 3 1000 10,0 C Habib Windy Flight - What A Seven - Elegant Gen
13.01 Flamingo 9 1200 9,0 C Habib Immortelle - Le Tigre - Manhattan Cocktail
06.01 Flamingo 5 1000 16,0 C Habib Windy Flight - Spanish Fort - Bold Matador
11.11 Flamingo 6 1000 7,7 M V'rensburg Concealed Secret - Tokolosh - Dolphin

5
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

59.0

Burgundy Rose
6j. ch S (King's Chapel - Catwalk Belle)

Trainer: Wgc Miller
Besitzer: W G C Miller

L Hewitson

28.10 Flamingo 1 1000 17,0 M V'rensburg Burgundy Rose - Queen Rachel - Crystal's 
07.10 Flamingo 6 1000 16,0 M V'rensburg Our Moon Shadow - Easy To Please - Bletc
09.09 Flamingo 5 1200 13,0 M V'rensburg Bright Flame - Takatul - Our Moon Shadow
03.08 Flamingo 3 1000 12,0 M V'rensburg Bright Flame - Our Moon Shadow - Burgund
01.07 Flamingo 3 1000 5,1 C Storey Our Moon Shadow - Trifecta - Burgundy Ro

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

59.5

Sarabi
6j. b S (Rebel King - Qui Success)

Trainer: P M Gadsby
Besitzer: Thor Insurance Brokers  Ltd (

T Gumede

08.03 Greyville 3 1200 19,0 J Jacobs Someone Exciting - Sheik's Storm - Sarabi
26.02 Scottsville Turf 8 1000 16,0 A Arries First Sighting - Coyote Girl - Bella Bellarina
29.01 Scottsville Turf 4 1000 5,5 W Kennedy Washington Square - Charlie-Fox - Candle 
20.12 Greyville 5 1000 6,0 K Sakayi Yaas - Love Theme - Ginger Biscuit
29.11 Grp 3 1000 4,3 T Gumede Her Royal Majesty - Yaas - Sarabi

7
Box: 7
ML: 26,0

56.0

Belton Road
4j. b W [AU] (All Too Hard - Life In A Metro)

Trainer: S Von Willingh Smit
Besitzer: Messrs Christopher Van Der 

Keagan De Melo

16.03 Flamingo 8 1000 10,0 D R Lerena Singfonico - Spanish Fort - Dolphin
26.01 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 37,0 M H Zuma Krishnies Jet - Maa Nonu - Ashbury Park
12.01 Grp 9 1000 37,0 A Arries Wolfgang - Noemi - Washington Square
26.12 Greyville 9 1200 21,0 D Dillon City Rock - Kingston Rock - Lotsa Silver
04.10 Grp 12 1400 41,0 D Schwarz Spring Fling - Whiskey Road - Pantsula

8
Box: 8
ML: 5,0

56.5

Jonathan
4j. b W (Judpot - Forgive No Forget)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: W Chow

S Moodley

17.06 Grp 2 1200 14,0 S Moodley Red Eight - Jonathan - Leslie Shadowliner
04.03 Grp 8 1400 7,0 S Veale Final Assembly - Viking Red - Grande Maes
28.02 Grp 2 1000 11,0 S Veale Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
01.12 Greyville 8 1000 6,2 G Pieterse Washington Square - Alphamikefoxtrot - Dur
30.10 Grp 4 1000 4,4 W Kennedy Ninotto - Alphamikefoxtrot - Fives Wild

9
Box: 9
ML: 8,0

59.5

Magic Sailor
5j. b W (Sail From Seattle - Ngakuta)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: W A Du Plessis

J Jacobs

17.06 Grp 8 1200 10,0 D Dillon Red Eight - Jonathan - Leslie Shadowliner
28.12 Kenilworth 8 1000 26,0 S Mbhele Winter Assembly - Red Eight - Fire Walker
04.12 Kenilworth 8 1100 61,0 O Noach Fabian - Elusive Trader - Traces
18.10 Fvp 6 1000 9,5 M Byleveld Barbarella Nights - Strawberry Girl - Aloysiu
06.09 Fvp 4 1000 9,5 M Byleveld Stopthinkingofme - Teofilia - Sailor Sam

10
Box: 10
ML: 9,0

59.5

Bravo Zulu
5j. b W (Brave Tin Soldier - Londoloza)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: Messrs J Carlse & L W Goos

B Jacobson

24.06 Scottsville Turf 8 1000 26,0 J L Samuel Alfonsa Spagoni - Valiente - Juniper Lane
22.03 Greyville 13 1200 15,0 B Jacobson Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
28.02 Grp 4 1000 6,2 B Jacobson Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
23.02 Grp 3 1200 17,0 B Jacobson Agent Murphy - Lotsa Silver - Bravo Zulu
01.01 Scottsville Turf 7 1000 11,0 K Sakayi Windy Flight - Washington Square - Number

11
Box: 11
ML: 26,0

55.0

My Boy Jack
4j. b W (Jackson - Lady's Desire)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: J D Dempers

J Gates

13.01 Flamingo 5 1200 17,0 K Matsunyane Immortelle - Le Tigre - Manhattan Cocktail
06.01 Flamingo 10 1000 5,2 Y Ramzan Windy Flight - Spanish Fort - Bold Matador
09.12 Flamingo 3 1000 7,0 D De Gouveia Gallagher - Musaytara - My Boy Jack
02.12 Flamingo 1 1200 3,7 Y Ramzan My Boy Jack - Master Kuyno - Mighty Gemi
26.07 Fairview 6 1000 3,0 M Yeni Escape To Vegas - Heart Stone - Queen Of 

12
Box: 12
ML: 9,0

57.0

Duran
4j. b W (Querari - Just So)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Jayson Govender & G I Rich 

M H Zuma

24.06 Scottsville Turf 9 1000 9,5 S Randolph Alfonsa Spagoni - Valiente - Juniper Lane
17.06 Grp 6 1200 15,0 B Jacobson Red Eight - Jonathan - Leslie Shadowliner
22.03 Greyville 8 1200 4,0 S Randolph Fives Wild - Rocket Fire - Jardin
28.02 Grp 3 1000 13,0 S Randolph Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
26.01 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 13,0 X Jacobs Krishnies Jet - Maa Nonu - Ashbury Park
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8
16:35

1000 m
50.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 65 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 50.000  (31.250 10.000 5.000 2.500 1.250)
Open 

13
56.0

Charlie-Fox
4j. ch W (Ato - Marquise)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: Carolyn L Roberts

Reserve 1

28.02 Grp 12 1000 6,2 Y Ramzan Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
29.01 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 13,0 Y Ramzan Washington Square - Charlie-Fox - Candle 
01.01 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 19,0 S Moodley Windy Flight - Washington Square - Number
01.12 Greyville 5 1000 11,0 W Kennedy Washington Square - Alphamikefoxtrot - Dur
30.10 Grp 9 1000 16,0 D Dillon Ninotto - Alphamikefoxtrot - Fives Wild

14
61.0

Great Dictator
6j. b W (Great Britain - Along The Nile)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: M V Dawson

Reserve 2

24.06 Scottsville Turf 11 1000 6,0 W Kennedy Alfonsa Spagoni - Valiente - Juniper Lane
28.02 Grp 1 1000 19,0 S Moodley Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
29.01 Scottsville Turf 7 1000 21,0 S Moodley Washington Square - Charlie-Fox - Candle 
01.01 Scottsville Turf 9 1000 11,0 E S Ngwane Windy Flight - Washington Square - Number
20.12 Greyville 7 1000 8,5 E S Ngwane Prince Of Venice - Bravo Zulu - Moshav

15
61.5

Johnny Black
5j. b W (Sail From Seattle - Ginger Lily)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Champ De Mars Syndicate (N

Reserve 3

28.02 Grp 9 1000 9,0 J Gates Great Dictator - Jonathan - Duran
25.08 Grp 4 1200 7,0 R Danielson Tripple Explosion - Great Dictator - Bestday 
24.07 Scottsville Turf 9 1000 7,1 A Arries Blaze Of Silk - Charlie-Fox - Great Stohvane
18.06 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 6,0 A Arries Winter Blues - Satara - Johnny Black
24.04 Kenilworth 6 1500 7,7 S Mbhele Kalahari Ninja - Spectra Force - Streetfightin

Ergebnis: Quoten:


